Specifikacija artikla – Vivaspin 15R
Sartorius Croatia - Libra elektronik d.o.o.
Savska 45A, 10 290 Zaprešić
Ovlašteno zastupstvo i servis Sartorius RH
Sartorius.Croatia@email.t-com.hr, service@sartorius.hr
Tel: 01 3340-290/291/293/295/296, fax: 01 3340-299
P.J. Solin, Zgon 80, 21210 Solin, 091 563 2266

Tel: 01 3340-290/291/293/295/296, fax: 01 3340-299
P.J. Solin, Zgon 80, 21210 Solin, 091 563 2266
Ordering information
Vivaspin 15R Hydrosart Pack size Prod. no.
2,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH91
2,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH92
5,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH11
5,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH12
10,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH01
10,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH02
30,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH21
30,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH22
Equipment required
Centrifuge
Rotor type Swing bucket or Fixed angle
Minimum rotor angle 25°